25JAN3I9
16:21:19(RE

8T}

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulistream 23JAN1S

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
znd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

A
INTSH : 3/1/34/11
RUNNERS : 7,9

1
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
3 38.00
1
14
11
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 124.60
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1/14 494,20
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

3/1/14/11

$21.20

25JAN1LS

AMT/MA2 19.3.0

(US Dellars)

Place

5.60
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

62.20

$0.50 PAYS
123 .55

$0.10 PAYS
22.12

Show

5.00
3.00
5.490

{US bollars)

(UGS Dollars)

{US Dollars)




25JAN19
16:21:1%(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z3JAN19

RACE : 12

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st )

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
g/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
e/1/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

$2.

2.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.60

C0 PAYS
142.80

00 PAYS
676.60

00 PAYS
1613.80

00 PAYS
128.60

25JAN19

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

6.20
11.20

00 PAYS

71.40

50 PAYS
169.15

10 PAYS
161.38

00 PAYS
64 .30

(Gs

(us

(us

(us

Show

6.60
8.00
6.09

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0OO02
PAGE# 2




25JAN19
16:21:19 (EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 23JAN19

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nad 10

ird 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIATL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFILICIAL
6/10/1

Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

6/10/1/4

$2.

2.

$1.

82

REPORT
25JAN19

Win

14.80

00 PAYS
130.00

00 PAYS
1333.80

00 PAYS
31067.30

00 PAYS
125.40

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

(US Dellars)

$3.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.20
11.20

00 PAYS

65.00

50 PAYS
333.45

10 PAYS
310.73

00 PAYS
62.70

{Us

{Us

{us

{Uus

Show

4.00
7.00
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellaxrs)

Dollaxs)

PRCOO0C2
PAGE# 3




25JAN1S
16:21:13%(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JANL9

RACE : 15
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : i/i4/5/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 1
2nd 14
ird 5
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/14/5
Suparfecta
OFFICIAL
1/14/5/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

FRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32.80

00 PAYS
147 .80

00 PAYS
380.50

00 PAYS
66.00

25JAN19

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

40.

$1.

Place

00 PBAYS
16.90

50¢ PAYS
36.95

10 PAYS
38.05

00 PAYS
33.00

Show

3.00
5.80
31.20

(GS Dellars)

(US Dellars)}

{US Dcllars)

{U8 Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4




25JAN19
16:21:19(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JAN1S

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1st 3

2nd 12

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/12/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/12/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/11
1/3

3/12/8/7

82,

82,

81,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.49

00 PAYS
94 .20

00 PAYS
457 .60

00 PAYS
1588.60

00 PAYS
5.80
490.860

25JAN1S

AMT/MA2 19.3.0C

(US Dollars})

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

5.40
7.20

00 PAYS
47.10

50 PAYS
114 .40

10 PAYS
158 .86

00 PAYS
2.90
20.30

{us

{Us

{(us

(us

Show

3.80
3.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 5




